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M E M B E R S H I P  B E N E F I T S

Reciprocity rates at Jack Nicklaus 

     golf courses

One FREE padel game with 3 guests

Home to the 2026 Joburg Open and  

GolfRSA Tournament

10% Discount on food and beverage

purchased on your member account

Corporate membership options

FREE Spousal social membership

Driving range facilities and 

     world - class golf academy

Two practice putting greens

A short game area

2 Modern venue spaces

Up to 50% off venue hire

Discounted conference packages 

Modern restaurant overlooking the

course with a la carte, sushi and

takeaway menus available

Full bar with a cocktail menu

Fully equipped children’s play area

2 Padel courts with member rates

3 PGA professional coaches offering

packaged lessons

15 Free rounds for members who are

70 years and older
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F U L L  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

Weekday R9 785.00

S E L E C T I V E  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

Includes Tuesday to Friday. Afternoons only
during a public holiday during the week.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

All days excluding Saturday.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Green fees are charged at member rates as
no playing card can be purchased.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Must reside 120km from HGC. Limited to 12
rounds of golf per year on Weekdays and
Sunday afternoons. Green fees are charged at
normal member rates. Playing cards, handicap
and affiliation is not available for this category.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Valid from Tuesday - Friday 
06:00 - 08:00 and after 15:30. 
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays after 15:30. 
Green fees are charged at normal member rates.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Access to the Club House with no golfing rights.
50% of the membership fee is loaded onto
Royalty account for use on Food and Beverage
in the Clubhouse on an annually ‘use it or lose it’
basis.

Five Day (No Saturday)

Sunday Afternoon

Country

9 Hole

Social Membership

R4 680.00

R16 990.00

R5 755.00

R5  990.00

R6 670.00

Your age category for 2026 is determined by your actual age on the 1st of January 2026. 
Pro rata rates will only be considered for new members joining from the 1st of May 2026 onwards . All prices in the brochure are VAT inclusive.

40 yrs. & over 
38 - 39 yrs.
36 - 37 yrs.
36 yrs & over
34 - 35 yrs.
32 - 33 yrs.
30 - 31 yrs.
28 - 29 yrs.
26 - 27 yrs.
24 - 25 yrs.
22 - 23 yrs.
20 - 21 yrs.
18 - 19 yrs.

17 years & Younger

R23 945.00
R21 955.00
R17 970.00
R17 970.00
R16 720.00
R14 250.00
R12 615.00
R10 220.00

R9 215.00
R8 225.00
R7 390.00
R6 535.00
R5 755.00

R5 400.00

R5 175.00

Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal Lady Golfer Only
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal

Unlimited golf included on all days except
Thursday afternoon, all day Saturday, Public
holiday mornings and Sunday mornings,
unless approved by the Golf Director.
Includes unlimited driving range balls.

Non-working full time student with a valid
student card and under the age of 25 years.

Full Student 
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Terms & Conditions:

A member cannot play out of category.



R O U N D S  P A C K A G E S
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10 Rounds
20 Rounds
30 Rounds
40 Rounds
50 Rounds
60 Rounds
80 Rounds
Unlimited

R1 800.00
R3 390.00
R6 120.00
R7 715.00
R8 845.00
R9 970.00

R11 100.00
R12 145.00
R13 725.00
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Terms & Conditions:
A minimum 5 round playing card is compulsory within your relevant Subscription category.

Playing cards expire on the 31st of December 2026 and are not carried over.
Discounted playing cards will only apply when a Member purchases a 2nd card at a lesser value/number than the original purchase. 

Your lesser card on your 2nd purchase will be calculated on the rand value/round of the original card. 
If you purchase an Unlimited Playing Card, you will be entitled to Unlimited Range Balls for 2026.

Unlimited rounds packages cannot be pro-rated.

5 Rounds
10 Rounds
20 Rounds
30 Rounds
40 Rounds
50 Rounds
60 Rounds
80 Rounds
Unlimited

5 Rounds
10 Rounds
20 Rounds
30 Rounds
40 Rounds
50 Rounds
60 Rounds
80 Rounds
Unlimited

5 Rounds
10 Rounds
20 Rounds
30 Rounds
40 Rounds
50 Rounds
60 Rounds
80 Rounds
Unlimited

R1 425.00
R2 570.00
R4 700.00
R5 975.00
R6 835.00
R7 670.00
R8 540.00
R9 380.00

R10 540.00

R1 890.00
R3 480.00
R6 370.00
R8 110.00
R9 265.00

R10 425.00
R11 575.00
R12 730.00
R14 310.00

R2 260.00
R4 215.00
R7 720.00
R9 820.00

R11 225.00
R12 630.00
R14 030.00
R15 435.00
R17 340.00

R452.00
R421.50

R386.00
R327.00
R281.00
R253.00
R234.00
R193.00

n/a

R378.00
R348.00
R319.00
R270.00
R232.00
R209.00
R192.00
R159.00

n/a

R285.00
R257.00
R235.00
R199.00
R171.00
R153.00
R142.00
R117.00

n/a

 R360.00
 R339.00
 R306.00
 R257.00
 R221.00
 R199.00
 R185.00
 R151.00

n/a
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G R E E N  F E E  R A C K  R A T E
M

E
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Full Member

Weekday Member

Student Member

Junior Member

Country Member

Five Day Member

Sunday PM Member
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Terms & Conditions:

Guest of Member Policy on Member Days (Thursday PM, Saturday and Sunday AM)
Full members may bring a guest once a month and the guest of member rate will apply. That guest may only be invited once a month.

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Weekday

Public Holiday

R365.00

R365.00

R310.00

Incl.

R365.00

R365.00

N.A.

Am R365.00
Pm R470.00

Am R365.00
 Pm R470.00

Am R310.00
Pm R315.00

Am        Incl.
Pm         N.A.

Am R365.00
Pm R470.00

Am R365.00
Pm R470.00

Am         N.A.
Pm         N.A.

Tuesday

Am R470.00
Pm R365.00

Am         N.A.
 Pm         N.A.

Am R380.00
Pm R350.00

Am         N.A.
Pm         Incl.

Am         N.A.
Pm R470.00

Am R470.00
Pm R365.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R365.00

Am R470.00
Pm R365.00

Am            N.A.
 Pm    R365.00

Am R380.00
Pm R350.00

Am         N.A.
Pm         Incl.

Am         N.A.
Pm R470.00

Am R470.00
Pm R365.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R365.00

R365.00

R365.00

R310.00

Incl.

R365.00

R365.00

N.A.

R365.00

R365.00

R310.00

Incl.

R365.00

R365.00

N.A.

R470.00

N.A.

R380.00

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
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Weekday Member

Student Guest of Member

Junior Guest of Member

Country Member

Five Day Member

Sunday PM Member

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Weekday

Public Holiday

R535.00

R535.00

R365.00

R265.00

R535.00

R535.00

N.A.

Am R600.00
Pm R600.00

Am R600.00
 Pm R600.00

Am R365.00
Pm R365.00

Am R300.00
Pm         N.A.

Am R600.00
Pm R600.00

Am R600.00
Pm R600.00

Am         N.A.
Pm         N.A.

Tuesday

Am R730.00
Pm R600.00

Am         N.A.
 Pm         N.A.

Am R485.00
Pm R365.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R300.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R600.00

Am R730.00
Pm R730.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R600.00

Am R730.00
Pm R600.00

Am         N.A.
 Pm         N.A.

Am R485.00
Pm R365.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R300.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R600.00

Am R730.00
Pm R730.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R600.00

R535.00

R535.00

R365.00

R265.00

R535.00

R535.00

N.A.

R600.00

R600.00

R365.00

R300.00

R600.00

R600.00

N.A.

R730.00

N.A.

R485.00

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Adult Visitor
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Weekday
Public Holiday

R580.00 Am R695.00
Pm R695.00

Tuesday

Am          N.A.
Pm R750.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R750.00

R580.00 R695.00 N.A.

Student Visitor R375.00 Am R375.00
Pm R375.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R375.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R375.00

R375.00 R375.00 N.A.

Junior Visitor R320.00 Am R320.00
Pm R320.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R320.00

Am         N.A.
Pm R320.00

R320.00 R320.00 N.A.V
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O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Full Locker

Golf Bag Storage 

Golf Bag and Trolley Storage

Electric Bike, Golf Bag, and Battery Trolley Storage

Golf Bag and Golf Cart Storage

Handicapping 

Affiliation Men and Ladies (rates to be confirmed)

Affiliation Junior (rates to be confirmed)

Unlimited Use of a Golf Cart

Golf Carts for Members

Golf Carts for Visitors/Corporates

Caddie Fee incl. Halfway House

Member Unlimited Range Membership

Non-Member Unlimited Range Membership

R950.00

R1 340.00

R1 600.00

R2 150.00

R9 630.00

R235.00

R695.00

R345.00

R33 000.00

R475.00

R525.00

R450.00

R4 730.00

R7 865.00
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